

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 650/2014
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 09/09/2013
in LPA No. 659/2013 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

GURU HARKISHAN MODEL SCHOOL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UMA WALIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) No. 8396/2016 (With appln.(s) for permission to file
additional documents and Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 27/01/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)
(SLP 650/2014)

Mr. Jaswant P.,Adv.
Mr. O. P. Bhadani,Adv.

(SLP 8396/2016)

Mr. Ankur Chhibber,Adv.
Mr. Prasant Sivarajan,Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Gautam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj,Adv.
Ms. Praveena Gautam,Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. Harshvir Pratap Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.
Mr. Ashish Yadav,Adv.

Ms. Charu Walikhanna,Adv.
Mr. Chirag Shroff,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At request of learned counsel for the parties, list on
Monday, the 6th February, 2017.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER